Pto.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Dorsal
119
110
48
4
160
11
104
176
105
151
191
47
42
103

135

40
159
69
118
36
111
144
133
120
9
134
112
165
132
180
126

127

Nombre
MUSTAFA
JON
ANDONI
JOSEBA
AITOR
ZUNBELTZ
JON

UNAI
PERU

IBAI
ENEKO
INIGO
MIKEL
AITOR
MIKEL
JOKIN
EZTIZEN
MIKEL
IBAI
MAICOLS
GORKA
EKHI

JON ANDER
MIKEL
MOHAMED
AYYOUB
AITOR
EDUARDO
IZASKUN
DANIEL
ALEX
MIKEL

JON

MAIATZAK

TR

S
Apellidos

MAHFOUD

ALDAOLEA

GUTIERREZ FREIJE

BERMEJO AURREKOETXEA
SARRIONANDIA-IBARRA FERNANDEZ
VEGA OLAETA

OMAETXEBARRIA KORTABITARTE
ERENO LEJARCEGUI

ENBEITA BASTERRA

IRAETA

SANZ OLABARRIETA

GUTIERREZ FREIJE
AIARTZAGUENA AGIRREBEITIA
BEZOLD ALONSO

FERNANDEZ DE GAMBOA IRARRAGORRI
KORTAZAR BARRON

DUQUE

ALVAREZ TERAN

PRIETO LLANOS

SOSA

BENITO DEL VALLE SOLAUN
BURGOA

PUEYO ASPIRICHAGA

HERMOSA

ATMART

EL GHAZZALY

MENDIKUTE EGANA

SALCEDO ESCRIBANO

ARRIAGA ARMENTIA

GUTIERREZ CASILLAS

ARRATE ZELAIA

LEKUNBERRI TORRE

GOITIA MARTINEZ

DARAGARDDA

i(.irolprobak.com

Sailkapena

aska

tasun

era

Poblacion
BILBAO
MARKINA-XEMEIN
ZORNOTZA

DERIO

DEUSTUA

GETXO
MARKINA-XEMEIN
GALDAKAO
GERNIKA-LUMO
ZALDIBAR
LARRABETZU
ZORNOTZA
DEUSTU

DEUSTUA

GORLIZ
SANTUTXU
PORTUGALETE
PORTUGALETE
BILBAO/CACO VIEJO
BILBAO

BILBO

ZEANURI

DEUSTU

SESTAO

BILBAO
GALDAKAO
MARKINA-XEMEIN
BASAURI

GASTEIZ

BERMEO
MARKINA XEMEIN

ERROMO

ERROMO

Kaiky

Mhamaika
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Tiempo
0:29:30
0:30:23
0:31:22
0:31:27
0:31:47
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:05
0:32:11
0:32:42
0:32:57
0:33:06
0:33:10
0:33:11
0:33:18
0:33:30
0:33:32
0:33:33
0:33:43
0:33:58
0:34:14
0:34:17
0:34:29
0:34:36
0:35:01
0:35:48
0:35:58
0:36:00
0:36:10
0:36:49
0:37:09
0:37:26

0:37:28




Pto.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Dorsal
73
155
153
70
39
41
50
199
184
12
195
193
100
33
130
131
154

152

171
194
150
200
96
25
30

13

147

163

164
24

22

Nombre
MIKEL
MARKEL
ASIER
Josu
XABIER
TXEMA
GARAZI
OIHAN
MARKEL
BENAT
MARKEL
HASIER
JON
IVAN
ALIZE
IAGOBA
ARKAITZ
MADALEN
MIRIAM
PABLO
UNAI
KERMAN
GORKA
GORKA
MARTIN
PEIO
AITOR
AITOR
JOKIN
Josu
JORDI
IZARO

ANDER

MAIATZAK

TR

Vs =

Apellidos

TOTORIKA OLASO
GARAITA UNZURRUNZAGA
URTUBI SAGASTIGORDIA
ANDRES SARALEGUI
PEREZ DE MENDIOLA
JEREZ

IRAZABAL ATXURRA
DIAZ FRANCO
MARTINEZ ROMERO
AZKARGORTA MINTEGI
LIZARRALDE SAN JUAN
MARLASQUA CICUTA
IBARRA IBARZABAL
BARRUSO PRIOR
MINTEGI

AMESTI ARRIZABALAGA
ZUAZUBISCAR LEGAZ
ESPARTA URIARTE
UGARTE MOTA
AGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ
AIA OLABARRIA

DIAZ FRANCO

ZABALA

ARAS POLLEDO

RUIZ AZKARATE
VELASCO IBARRONDO
DUO ZUBIAURRE
KORTABARRIA

BILBAO CANTON DE SALAZAR
NAVEDA SAENZ DE UGARTE
BOIXAREU COLL
SOLOZABAL AZCARATE

GARIZURIETA AGUIRREGOICOA

DARAGARDDA

i(.irolprobak.com

Sailkapena

aska
tasun
era

Poblacion
DEUSTU

GETXO
ZORNOTZA
ZORNOTZA
DEUSTO
ZIERBENA

UGAO MIRABALLES
ALGORTA
URIBARRI, BILBO
ALGORTA
INDAUTXU
MIRIBILLA

BILBAO

GERNIKA-LUMO
GERNIKA-LUMO
ZALDIBAR

DEUSTU

BILBO, ALDE ZAHARRA
INDAUTXU
INDAUTXU

GETXO

ALGORTA
KARRANTZA HARANA
BILBO

DURANGO

BERMEO

ARRASATE

URIBARRI, BILBO
BILBO

SANFRAN

EA

AMOREBIETA-ETXANO

Kaiky

Mhamaika
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Tiempo
0:37:29
0:37:36
0:38:00
0:38:01
0:38:04
0:38:37
0:39:11
0:39:19
0:39:24
0:39:46
0:39:50
0:39:51
0:40:00
0:40:02
0:41:01
0:41:01
0:41:12
0:41:28
0:41:33
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:41:49
0:41:49
0:42:01
0:42:26
0:42:27
0:42:31
0:42:31
0:43:02
0:43:10
0:43:10
0:43:13

0:43:16




Pto.

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Dorsal
53
116
86
75
49
95
128
204
16
149
102
101
107
140
157
31
148
124
123

185

43
169
108
109
106
203
201

92

77

34

85

82

Nombre
OLATZ
JUNE
EGOITZ
OIHANE
OIER
BITTOR
UNAI
HASIER
NEREA
UNAI
AINIZE
AITOR
URKO
UNAX
ANUSKA
ALIZE
ANA
ASIER
GORKA
JULEN
PAULA
ENRIC
MADDI
HAIZE
IKER
ANE
IBAI
PAUL
ENEKO
IBAI
BITTOR
MIKEL

MARKEL

MAIATZAK

Apellidos

SUAREZ IPARRAGIRRE
LIZARANZU SANZ
IZAGUIRRE CLARAMONTE
CAMON DEL POZO
INURRIETA
BLAZQUEZ BENITO
ANSEDE DAPENA
MARLASQUA CICUTA
GOITIA SARRIGUREN
MENDIBURU

PEREZ IPINA
IBARRONDO ORTEGA
EZKURDIA ARREGI
GUTIERREZ

EMALDI GOROSTIAGA
URTAZA SARRIONANDIA
BELLOSTA PUEYO
HIERRO RANGIL
GARCIA LANDA
MOSTAJO GALDUROZ
BERASALUZE

LLOPIS NOVELLAS

SARRIONANDIA-IBARRA OLAZIREGI

OIARTZABAL AIZPURU
MUJIKA HERNANDEZ
NIEVES RODRIGO
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
ARRIOLA LOPEZ
AMEZAGA FERNANDEZ

KORTABITARTE

OLABARRIAGA ARRIZABALAGA

GARITAONANDIA

ZUBIAGA IRIARTE

Sailkapena

aska
tasun
era

Poblacion
DEUSTU
SANTUTXU
DEUSTU
JUDIMENDI
JUDIMENDI, GASTEIZ.
LAZKAO

BILBO
MIRIBILLA
LEIOA

GETXO
UGAO-MIRABALLES
GALDAKAL
DEUSTU
ZORNOTZA
BILBAO
ABADINO
CAMPORROTUNO
ARRIGORRIAGA
ARRIGORRIAGA
ALGORTA
DEUSTU
MATARO
DEUSTUA
IRURITA
BERMEO
DEUSTU
URIBARRI
CASTANOS
ALGORTA
DEUSTUA
BILBAO

DURANGO

DURANGO

BOGA  [eIm

i(.irolprobak.com

Mhamaika
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Tiempo
0:43:20
0:43:27
0:43:32
0:43:44
0:43:45
0:43:55
0:43:59
0:44:01
0:44:03
0:44:11
0:44:16
0:44:17
0:44:18
0:44:47
0:44:54
0:44:58
0:44:58
0:45:16
0:45:16
0:45:23
0:45:58
0:46:05
0:46:31
0:46:31
0:46:32
0:46:33
0:46:35
0:46:36
0:46:38
0:46:46
0:46:52
0:46:59

0:47:00




Pto.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Dorsal
179
83
84
172
29
113
117
189
170
76
87
137
81
177
14
15
93
97
61
207
125
19
99
18
192
64
66
65
67
79
80
202

98

Nombre
GORKA
GARI
PAUL
EIDER
ANTTON
ALVARO
IMANOL
ALMIKE
HAIZEA
IKERNE
ARRATE
ITXASO
JOANA
JON
ANE
KOLDO
ARATZ
SAIOA
GARAZI
EDURNE
ANE
IZARO
ANE
NEREA
JOosu
UNAI
IBON
IRATI
EKAITZ
MADDI
IRATI
ANDER

ENARA

MAIATZAK

TR

Vs =

Apellidos
AMUTXASTEGI LASA
ABRALDES

ALBERDI MADARIAGA
MENDIBURU VALOR
ELORRIAGA LOPEZ
CABELLO LOPEZ
ARISTONDO REVUELTA
ARGARATE ZABALA
GERRIKABEITIA URIGUEN
MARTIN FERRER
LLORENTE AHEDO
ARTEAGA GONZALEZ
BARANANO URIBARRI
SOLA HERNANDO
LAUZIRIKA MOLINA
RIVERO GARAMENDI
ERREMENTERIA NIKOLAS
ARAS POLLEDO
ZALBIDEA LOPEZ
BENITO DEL VALLE
AYERDI COIRA
BEREZIARTUA EGUZKITZA
GARCIA LANDA

BAJO PACHO
ZEARRETA

FULGENCIO
URRUTXUA
OLAZABAL

ARAUKUA

SAINZ

BEITIA

DEL ARCO PEREZ

POLLEDO AHEDO

DARAGARDDA

i(.irolprobak.com

Sailkapena

aska
tasun
era

Poblacion
DURANGO
DURANGL
DURANGO
INDAUTXI
BAKIO

GETXO
SANTUTXU
FORUA
GERNIKA-LUMO
SESTAO

SESTAO
ZORNOTZA
ALGORTA
AMOREBIETA
ALGORTA
ALGORTA
SOPELA
KARRANTZA HARANA
UGAO

BILBAO

UGAO
URIBARRI, BILBO
ARRIGORRIAGA
UGAO-MIRABALLES
AMOREBIETA
GERNIKA
GERNIKA
GERNIKA
KORTEZUBI
AGURAIN
AGURAIN

CASTANOS

KARRANTZA HARANA

Kaiky

Mhamaika
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Tiempo
0:47:00
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:47:04
0:47:15
0:47:16
0:47:19
0:47:26
0:47:26
0:47:27
0:47:27
0:48:00
0:48:10
0:48:16
0:48:27
0:48:28
0:48:38
0:48:54
0:49:02
0:49:02
0:49:04
0:49:04
0:49:04
0:49:04
0:49:09
0:49:26
0:49:26
0:49:27
0:49:27
0:49:34
0:49:34
0:49:38

0:50:03




Pto.

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Dorsal
186
68
56
55
90
91
158
60
168
59
178
166
58
139
175
71
188
174
23
146
145
121
142
156
173
197
129
37
72
136
198
54

44

Nombre
NEKANE
LARRUN
LIZAR
SARE
AIALA
JARE
ELIZABETH
SEBASTIA
MALEN
JOSEP
AMAIA
IRADI
JOSEP
MAREN
PELLO
AITOR
KIMETZ
AINHOA
AINARA
UXUE
ASIER
JULENE
NAGORE
LEIORE
EDURNE
IZAR
LUR
HAIZEA
ELOY
PEIO
MAIDER
LAIENE

ALAZNE

MAIATZAK

TR

Vs =

Apellidos

TRAPERO GOIRIA
ESCOBAL BEGORNA
BEGONA MADARIAGA
BEGORNA MADARIAGA
VELILLA
SARRIONANDIA IBARRA
GARCIA URIBE
CALDENTEY CLOQUELL
BILBAO BASTERRA
SOLER ROTGER
GALLASTEGI URIGOITIA
BARRENETXEA AKESOLO
BUADES TORRENS
GARMENDIA HITA
GARDEAZABAL UGARTE
MUROZ POSADA
BILBAO DOMINGUEZ
EGUILUZ GOITIA
RODRIGUEZ BARRIO
BERNAOLA ALBERDI
JUGO CORZO

SAMUEL

SAIZAR BURGOA
MORENO

LIZUNDIA ZUBIA
ZUBIAGA

ETXEBARRIA SAITUA
CANTALAPIEDRA CORCHERO
IZAGUIRRE MALLEA
MENA

ARIZABALETA AIESTA
DARNOBEITIA ATXIRIKA

HERNANDO VARGAS

DARAGARDDA

i(.irolprobak.com

Sailkapena

aska
tasun
era

Poblacion
AMOREBIETA-ETXANO
SOPELA

SOPELA

SOPELA

DEUSTU

DEUSTU
PORTUGALETE
MALLORCA
ARANTZAZU

ATXURI

ZORNOTZA

ARTEA

MALLORCA
AMOREBIETA-ETXANO
LEKEITIO

ZORNOTZA
ZORNOTZA
ZORNOTZA
AMOREBIETA ETXANO
ZEBERIO

URKIZU AUZOA
GETXO

ONDARROA

BERMEO

DURANGO

DURANGO

ALGORTA

BILBO

ZORNOTZA
AMOREBIETA-ETXANO
ZORNOTZA

GERNIKA-LUMO

BILBAO

Kaiky

Mhamaika
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Tiempo
0:50:03
0:50:16
0:50:17
0:50:17
0:50:19
0:50:19
0:50:22
0:50:23
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:24
0:50:24
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:50:31
0:50:37
0:50:52
0:50:52
0:51:32
0:51:32
0:51:52
0:51:56
0:51:57
0:52:18
0:53:01
0:53:07
0:53:07
0:53:09
0:53:16

0:53:32




Pto.

167

168

169

170

171

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Dorsal
57
167
187
78
45
46
52
161
89
181
183
88
141
115
138
21

17

Nombre
SOFIA
XABIER
JONE
PAULA
AITOR
MATXALEN
NAIA
NAHIA
OLATZ
ALBA
MAIDER
AMAIA
URAITZ
I0AR
IOSUNE
AINHOA
GARAZI

ZUMAIA

MAIATZAK

ng Sailkapena

— aska
e tasun
era
Apellidos Poblacion
ISAIAS BERANGO
GISASOLA GARAIKOETXEA ZORNOTZA

GEZURAGA MENA

AMOREBIETA-ETXANO

MORCILLO MARTINEZ DE ALEGRIA AGURAIN

LAFUENTE LEZERTUA
RUEDA BILBAO
ORTIGOSA GARCIA
BALERDI

SILVA RODRIGO
RUEDA

SILVA RODRIGO
FERNANDEZ PEREDA
MARDONES ONA
MARDONES ONA
ONA ISPIZUA
LINARES ALDEA
KORTABARRIA LOIDI

ELKORO IGARZA

GERNIKA LUMO
GERNIKA LUMO
SODUPE
PORTUGALETE
URIBARRI
URIBARRI AUZOA
KASTANOS-URIBARRI
URIBARRI
GALDAKAO
GALDAKAO
GALDAKAO
BILBO
ANTZUOLA

ANTZUOLA

Mhamaika

BOGA  [eIm

um s .
Kirolprobak.com Baginaleideln

Tiempo
0:53:36
0:53:39
0:53:41
0:53:59
0:54:44
0:54:44
0:54:44
0:54:46
0:55:18
0:55:19
0:55:19
0:55:21
0:57:53
0:57:56
0:57:57
0:58:18
0:59:16

0:59:17




